
Friday, June 19District Weather Forecast from ZBs:-
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.a District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.—

1ZB on
6. Oa.m. Rise and Shine
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 instrumentalists
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light and Bright
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
2. Op.m. Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Mour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Our United Nations’
Guidebook '
3.30 Piano Solo: Winifred Atwell:
3.45 Music from the Shows
4. 0 In South American Style
4.15 Herbert Ernst Groh
4.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
4.46 Arthur Askey, Richard Murdoch
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Variety Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers |

6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Top Tunes
7. 0 Quiz Kide
7.30 Orchestral Interiude
7.45 Change in Tune
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 The Maicolm Mitchell Trio
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 The Stars Shine10.0 Sports Preview (Bill Méredith)
10,30 Close down

2ZB :AwELLINGTON306 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Tenor and Baritone
3.45 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Famous Orchestras
2.15 Concert Sifgers
2.30 Women’s Our (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertainments;Dear Mr, EverymanA.tefnoon Tea MelodiesAlan Dean
Paul Weston’s OrchestraThe Keynotes
Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
Gordon MacRae
Eddie Duchifi’s OrchestraTanner Sisters
The Weavers
Rhythm Pianists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Mystery Stable
The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
uiz Kidsarch of Science
Mitch Miller’s Orchestra
Place of Honour
bed of Knightagas of the Sea
amous Fortunes
eserved
Light Variety
Sporting Digest
Close down
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32, CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Daybreak Ditties
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill) °
8.15 Feet Tapping Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade: Mischa Levitzki
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting2.0 After Lunch Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
Foibles of the Famous
3.30 Mario Lorenzi
3.45 The Five Smith Brothers4.9 Quentin Maclean (organ)
4.16 Roberta Lee Entertains
4.30 Albert Fisher’s New Note Octet
4.46 Popular Irish Ballads
5. 0 Variety Show
5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.46 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Blue Hungarian Band
-~6.16 The Unitones
6.30 Adventures of Rooky Starr
6.45, Music-Go-Round
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Doubling on the Ivories
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.16 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 March of Science9.0 Music for All Tastes
10. 0 Mirthquakes
10.15 Sports Preview10.30 Close down

AZB wim
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.3 Musical Alisorts10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Dark God

@Qo Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and MarriageRandom Records
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars Entertain
New Reléases*
Reserved
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorié Green):Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;Woo! Exchange
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3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Keyboard Capers :

4.15 Les Baxter and his Orchestra430 Mary Mayo4.45 Armand Bernard and his Orchestra5. 0 Light and Bright5.30 Reserved
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Tunes You Like
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Time for Music8.0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Sagas of the Seas
8.45 Let's Get Together9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview10.30 Ciese down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. Q@ Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Crosby Time
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 They Walked With Destiny
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard; Peter Kreuder
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ing Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Whatomen Are Doing; In the Home
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 At the Console
6.45 Evening Star: George Formby7-0 Hits of the Thirties
7.15 Waltzing with Strauss
7.30 Latin-American Style
7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Song and Dance from Sootland!
8.45 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)
8. 0 Reserved
9.15 Gift Quiz

9.45 District Weather Forecast 5

|

Sports Preview
10. O Reserved
10.15 Stranger Than Fiction10.30 .Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue ate ¢opyfightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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A review of the day's play in the match
Australia v. Derbyshire will be broadcast
by Commercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

Styled after such polished American
instrumental groups as Nat "King"
Cole and Paul Cavanagh, the Malcolm
Mitchell Trio are noted for smooth
interpretations of popular music. Basedin London, they cover many miles in
the course of their business, being
flown recently to Persia to fulfil an
engagement for royalty. They will en-tertain 1ZB listeners tonight at 8.45* * #
The vocal group known as the Weav-
ers was formed originally to sing onlyfolk melodies but they have enlargedtheir repertoire to include some modern
Songs. Their preference is still, how-
ever, for the old time songs, and someof these will be included in their pro-
gramme from 2ZB at 5.30 today.

Bo * Es

Les Baxter is a yoting composer-
arranger who was chosen to scoré the
background music for Yma Sutac’s
Album "Voice of the Xtabay." Hisskill to orchestrate South American
Native music is unusual, for he has
made only one trip south of the
Equator. A programme of Les Baxter’s
Chorus and Orchestta will be heard
from 4ZB today at 4.15 p.m.a
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